
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 04, 2018

3800008

227.00

72

21

225.99

60

9

216.29

49

38Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 04, 2018

170006

250.00

88

7

260.00

67

4

220.00

58

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 04, 2018

804141

107.99

163

45

282.38

114

144

289.81

103

202

285.22

88

166

281.13

73

76

289.22

58

30

286.50

45

663Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 04, 2018

836517

135.24

141

7

232.50

113

18

249.61

102

176

246.97

85

86

268.19

72

17

291.20

62

15

259.96

44

319Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 04, 2018

1300005

200.00

69

8

180.00

58

013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 03, 2018

471127

129.70

128

11

138.20

126

11

154.33

100

95

239.03

87

182

254.09

73

38

236.16

58

7

135.00

45

344Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 03, 2018

153

78.33

137

001

145.00

80

6

161.67

72

5

177.50

58

012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 03, 2018

179

100.46

184

004

239.50

91

3

247.68

76

1

266.00

60

08Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 01, 2018

544259

137.96

127

1

141.00

210

11

213.23

97

39

213.12

87

197

225.45

71

33

219.06

61

4

255.00

45

285Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

August 30, 2018

36859

146.55

143

43

229.33

119

81

226.49

101

77

229.20

89

80

258.63

72

25

230.60

58

3

201.67

39

309Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

August 29, 2018

86018

102.00

173

10

223.89

99

6

219.60

87

44

232.50

73

7

210.59

61

1

150.00

45

86Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


